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I A FONTANA

RESTAURANT

DRINK MENU

LA FONTANA




Cocktails
Pornstar martini
Espresso martini
Old fashioned
Aperol spritz
Zombie

Mojito

Signature cocktails
Cherry sourz

Whiskey sourz

Orange spritz

Parma violet pop

Pink velvet

Mocktails

Rose garden fizz
Passion cooler
Blossom breeze
Strawberry lemonade
Tropical sunset

Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet/zero coke
Fanta

Sprite

Ginger Ale
Redbull
Juices

(apple, orange, cranberry and pineapple)
Still water
Sparkling water

Hot Drinks

Coffees
Espresso
Americano
Latte

Iced Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White

Tea

English breakfast tea
Green tea

Mint tea

£10.95

£11.95

£6

£3.80
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.90
£3.00

£2.80
£2.80

£2.80
£3.50
£4.10

£4.00
£3.90

£3.90

£3.80

£3.80
£3.80



